
env. volume ras bord

A hauteur totale

B

D

volume  nominal

F

hauteur intérieure

E

C

Ø extérieur couvercle

Ø extérieur pot

joint d'étanchéité
Ø62,2x1,7

Pot cosmétique Ø 58,4 - 50 CT

Ø étiquette

65,1 mm

45 mm

22,9 mm

29,9 mm

50 ml

65 ml

65,1 mm
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